
5^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA TOSCANA

4 Settembre 2011 - C.I. Livornese - LIVORNO

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSI CIU 13,970 1

2 ROSSI MAURO GENUINE PLEASE 14,142 1

3 ROSSI MAURO BORN WITH THE SUN 14,291 1

4 TARABELLA ILARIA MARY 14,628 1

1 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVERLENA 14,731 2

2 MEONI NICOLA HOLLIWOOD POSI POP 14,824 2

3 LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DEIGH LEGS 14,855 2

4 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGGET 14,919 2

1 PIATTELLI DANIELE FAST SILVER 14,998 3

2 MATI ROBERTO MAGIC DOROTY 15,039 3

3 GUASTINI GRETA SAVI BOOTS 15,485 3

4 SPITALETTO LUCA RF DOLLY OLENA 15,824 3

1 RINDI ANDREA MAX A NIC 16,178 4

2 BRONDI GIACOMO MAGABAY 16,303 4

3 RUSSO MICHELA RED KING 16,360 4

LAPOLLA VITTORIO SHIRLEE A HIGH NT

GUASTINI GRETA GANDOLF DA COSTOZA NT

BALDINI GIORGIO SJCHICOLENARED NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSI CIU 13,970 18

2 ROSSI MAURO GENUINE PLEASE 14,142 17

3 ROSSI MAURO BORN WITH THE SUN 14,291 0

4 TARABELLA ILARIA MARY 14,628 15

5 GROSSI ANDREA ML FOREVERLENA 14,731 14

6 MEONI NICOLA HOLLIWOOD POSI POP 14,824 13

7 LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DEIGH LEGS 14,855 12

8 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGGET 14,919 0

9 PIATTELLI DANIELE FAST SILVER 14,998 10

10 MATI ROBERTO MAGIC DOROTY 15,039 9

11 GUASTINI GRETA SAVI BOOTS 15,485 8

12 SPITALETTO LUCA RF DOLLY OLENA 15,824 7

13 RINDI ANDREA MAX A NIC 16,178 6

14 BRONDI GIACOMO MAGABAY 16,303 5

15 RUSSO MICHELA RED KING 16,360 4

16 LAPOLLA VITTORIO SHIRLEE A HIGH NT 0

17 GUASTINI GRETA GANDOLF DA COSTOZA NT 0

18 BALDINI GIORGIO SJCHICOLENARED NT 1

                        5 tappa Campionato Toscana


